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Value Report
2008 Can-Am Outlander Max 800 XT

Values

Base Price

Options (Add)

Apache Studded Track System
Wheel Kit Various Styles

Mud Guard Extension Kit
Radiator Protector

Black Front Bumper
Left Hand Mirror

Windshield Kits Various Colors

Suggested
List Price

$10,499

$3,360
$400
$125
$52

$151
$11

$160

Low
Retail

$3,270

$625
$74
$23
$9

$28
$1

$29

Average
Retail

$4,300

$869
$103
$32
$13

$39
$2

$41



Heated Hand Grip Kit

Heated Throttle Lever Assembly
Rear Trunk Box

Apache Mounting Kit

CVT Prefilter

Winch Remote Control

Total Price

$72
$60
$253
$160
$5

$65

$15,373

$12
$10
$46
$29
$0
$11

$4,167

$18
$15
$65
$41

$1

$16

$5,555



