



NADAguides Value Report 1/11/2021

Value Report

2008 Can-Am Outlander Max 800 XT

Values

	Suggested List Price	Low Retail	Average Retail
Base Price	\$10,499	\$3,270	\$4,300
Options (Add)			
Apache Studded Track System	\$3,360	\$625	\$869
Wheel Kit Various Styles	\$400	\$74	\$103
Mud Guard Extension Kit	\$125	\$23	\$32
Radiator Protector	\$52	\$9	\$13
Black Front Bumper	\$151	\$28	\$39
Left Hand Mirror	\$11	\$1	\$2
Windshield Kits Various Colors	\$160	\$29	\$41

1

Total Price	\$15,373	\$4,167	\$5,555
Winch Remote Control	\$65	\$11	\$16
CVT Prefilter	\$5	\$0	\$1
Apache Mounting Kit	\$160	\$29	\$41
Rear Trunk Box	\$253	\$46	\$65
Heated Throttle Lever Assembly	\$60	\$10	\$15
Heated Hand Grip Kit	\$72	\$12	\$18